
Stockton
Cont'd

1141-45
115 1-5 3
1195-99

AV9
3,4
2
1

1201-17
V
1241-45E
1247-49
1261-6

1301-23
1333-41
1355-65
1343-51

1411-33
1435-45
1451-55

1527-37
l&i9

1701-15
1717-21
1723-27
1729-<33
1735«39
1741-45
1747 _49
1757-61
1763-67
1747-49

1801
1809-07
1815-25
1831
1843-45
1847-57
1865-67
1869

1901-05
1907
1915-17
1923-25
1929-33
1935-41
19^i5-47
1955
1957-61

7/I6O

5

4
3
2
1

#M7
4-7
3
1

7rl30
9

#117
2
1

#89
10
9

8
7

6

5
3
2
1
4
#76
8
7

6

5
4
3
2
la

#63
9

8
7

6

5
4
3
2

1

#53
2015 2a
2025 2b
20 s 2

V-Franc is 2

#19
V 1,2
2301 3

Stono
#192

13-19 27
Sl-25 26
V 25
33-45 24

Stono cri^st

#7231
V 4
20 5

30 6
4x 6a

60 7

V 7a
100 8

Mock , Ging Jong
Yuen Hang Mse
Kum Ling Leo & .''

Kim Oy Lee

Costa , Rosa
Tide, C & G
Tick, Gordon & 3
Musto, Sst Co J
Sppor, Eliz R &2

Ltonocr<^ st

Cent 'd

120
V

V
348
356
364
37 2
390

Esmiol, iidrion
Bandcgii, Sgizio & Bruan &3
Ssmiol, iidrion
Vt'alsh, Delia L

45

V
95

Nathan Melville C& 2
Giannon, Louis
Bank of iimerica

RavGzzini, Pasqualc &
Riboro , Carl o & 5

395

Stone man

V
V
90
96-98

Ccrniglia, Gr.ltr.no 5c Maria
Geo, Sue Ying &
Podosta, i^ssunta £0 3
ToJfassa, Joseph oc 3

Bagliot to" Maria 0
Prato, xintonioE an liaria V
Cannata, iJ^ntonio

Magliulo, Thos & Jennie
Firenzi, Domonico
Billante, j^ntonio 6c M

15
17
19

25
27
33

Cicchi, Fernando 8c j

Ncily, Mary E
Rossi, Jonnie
Piazza, ^ntonio cc R
Lazzarini, Iferianna
Ghiglione, Mary oc 6

Geneva si, B & IVferia

Sfognarto, L cScMarg

37
issunta41

45

#7231
9

10

#7237
18
27
28
29
30
1

7;-7233

2

;,-7232

2
2a

#7234
IH

#5521
2-4
5
6
7

#5544
22
21
20

#5545
1
24
23

22
21
20

Trombotto, Joseph & ^imelia26
Batteglia, FrankSc Rose 30
Vanuc c i , Davi d 34
Dagnino, Emily 38
Fran ch i ui , Mari o ccDome ni ca 42
Lener, Martin J ScPriscilla
Viglizzo, G 46
Ronconi, ^.Iberto 50
Burrafato, G oc Angelina 54

Stoneybrook
#5888

2
10
14
18
22

Baci^ lupi, M S
French i, A & i^ngelina
Pcrcivallc, Mary

City

Beronio, Eleancr M
Bank of ^Imerica

Lew Chew Quong
Lee

, Mary S
Ber Gwing

Stonecrest Corp» The
Gunders on, E Martha
Stoneson, Ellis ob Bertha
Willis Fargo Bk £c.Tr Co
Raffetto, J J.&, Vivian
Stonecre st Corp, The
Stoneson, Henry

58

62

66
70
74
78
84
90

96

7

11
15
19
23
27
31

35
39

43
47

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

#56
47

46
45
44
43
42
41
40

39
38

37
36

Kline, Sylvrji Hoc Vi©let
Stone 6re si Corp, The

Stonecrest Corp
V.'ells Fargo Bk& UN Tr
Prugh, G S & Florence
Meyer, R-rry F & L
Cobrel, C J & Ljona C

Goodman JuelH oc E K

Mathews, C 6c Virginia

Stonecrest Corp, The
Laddon, Robt oc B^rnice

Bales, Jas oc E N

Krifels, Elizc^beth
Randall, Edw 6c iinna

Randall, Edw & i,nna
Duncan, Jas <x Morrell

i^medor, M3rcedes
Herrcra, Enrique
Cancilla, Josephine

Scardina, Mary
Young, ..lex & Msry
Glynn, James E,. Thomas

6c John T
Hay es , Ro se
Viola, Peter J6c ^gnes M
Meetz, Stanley P

Lively, Jack R
Lenci, Geo P cc Florence
Moore, Richard 6c Eld en 3

Mcrris, George P oc iilicc M
Stonecrest Corp, The
Rose, Heniy A
Mynock, Jacob 6c ^lice
Davidson, Riley & .Nalla
DeVoe, Frank & xaiice
Koc«nt, ^nn
Stonecrest Corp Contract
Chase, Fred oc Margt
Henderson, Frank 6c Irna
'Vindors, NorbertH 6c

«lta H
Markham, Ray E Jr6c

Louise ^
Me j ia , Damian &

Guadalupe
F-cgundcs, Henry x Veronifia-

Bowerman, Fr>^d J 6c Joan
Levis, Laurence J 6c^,licE

Stonecrest Corp, The
Jimenez, Tony cc Mario R
Gray, James T 6c Beryl
McFaddin, Luis 6c Lillian

Koehne, ''.alter T 6c

Josephine M
Hubbell, Ronald C6cEvelynlv'

St. Germ 0, Ivan S o& Verde
Stein, Geo & Edith
Madison, Hattie L
Per she, Pete P
'Vhelan, Berthold 5c Helen
Richardson, Harry E6c

Patricia
Stonecrest Corp The
..oodard, Bert Raymoid Sb

Vvinona

Van iilen, Enuice Lea
Rothmuller, ^^rpe.t H ScRose

- 634J -


