

<u>Stockton</u>		<u>Stoncrest</u>	
Cont'd		Cont'd	
	#179		#7231
1141-45	3,4	Mock, Ging Jong	120
1151-53	2	Yuen Hang Mae	V
1195-99	1	Kum Ling Lee & Kim Oy Lee	V
	#160		#7237
1201-17	5	Costa, Rosa	18
V	4	Yick, C & G	27
1241-45E	3	Yick, Gordon & 3	356
1247-49	2	Musto, Est Co J	28
1261-6	1	Sppor, Eliz R &2	29
	#147		30
1301-23	4-7	Esmiol, Adrien	372
1333-41	3	Bandoni, Egizio & Bruan &3	390
1355-65	1	Esmiol, Adrien	V
1343-51	2	Walsh, Delia L	1
	#130		#7233
1411-33	9	Nathan Melville C& 2	2
1435-45	2	Giannon, Louis	#7232
1451-55	1	Bank of America	2
	#117		2a
1527-37	2	Ravazzini, Pasquale & M	V
1519	1	Ribero, Carlo & 5	V
	#89		90
1701-15	10	Carniglia, Galtano & Maria	96-98
1717-21	9	Go, Sue Ying &	V
1723-27	8	Podosta, Assunta & 3	2-4
1729-33	7	Torassa, Joseph & 3	5
1735-39	6	Baglietto Maria C	6
1741-45	5	Prato, AntonioE & Maria V	7
1747-49	3	Cannata, Antonio	#5544
1757-61	2	Magliulo, Thos & Jennie	22
1763-67	1	Firenzi, Domenico	21
1747-49	4	Billante, Antonio & M	20
	#76		#5545
1801	8	Cicchi, Fernando & Assunta	1
1809-07	7	Nolly, Mary E	1
1815-25	6	Rossi, Jennie	22
1831	5	Piazza, Antonio & R	21
1843-45	4	Lazzarini, Marianna	20
1847-57	3	Ghiglione, Mary & 6	Stoneybrook
1865-67	2	Genovasi, B & Maria	#5888
1869	1a	Sfagnarto, L & Marg	1
	#63		1
1901-05	9	Trombotto, Joseph & Amelia	2
1907	8	Battaglia, Frank & Rose	2
1915-17	7	Vanucci, David	3
1923-25	6	Dagnino, Emily	4
1929-33	5	Franchini, Mario & Domenica	5
1935-41	4	Loner, Martin J & Priscilla	6
1945-47	3	Viglizzo, G	7
1955	2	Ronconi, Alberto	8
1957-61	1	Burrafato, G & Angelina	9
	#53		10
2015	2a	Bacigalupi, M S	11
2025	2b	Franchi, A & Angelina	12
2029	2	Porcivallo, Mary	13
	#40		14
V-Francis	2	City	14
	#19		15
V	1,2	Beronio, Eleanor M	16
2301	3	Bank of America	17
	#192		18
13-19	27	Low Chew Quong	19
21-25	26	Lee, Mary S	20
V	25	Der Gwing	21
33-45	24	" "	22
	#7231		#5887
Stoncrest			47
V	4	Stoncrest Corp, The	46
20	5	Gunderson, E & Martha	45
30	6	Stonson, Ellis & Bertha	44
41	6a	Wells Fargo Bk & Tr Co	43
60	7	Raffetto, J J & Vivian	42
V	7a	Stoncrest Corp, The	41
100	8	Stonson, Henry	40
			39
			38
			37
			36
			35
			34
			33
			32
			31
			30
			29
			28
			27
			26
			25
			24
			23
			22
			21
			20
			19
			18
			17
			16
			15
			14
			13
			12
			11
			10
			9
			8
			7
			6
			5
			4
			3
			2
			1
			V
			9
			10
			11
			12
			13
			14
			15
			16
			17
			18
			19
			20
			21
			22
			23
			24
			25
			26
			27
			28
			29
			30
			31
			32
			33
			34
			35
			36
			37
			38
			39
			40
			41
			42
			43
			44
			45
			46
			47
			48
			49
			50
			51
			52
			53
			54
			55
			56
			57
			58
			59
			60
			61
			62
			63
			64
			65
			66
			67
			68
			69
			70
			71
			72
			73
			74
			75
			76
			77
			78
			79
			80
			81
			82
			83
			84
			85
			86
			87
			88
			89
			90
			91
			92
			93
			94
			95
			96
			97
			98
			99
			100